< Z < zZz zZ zZ < &894 yduneT

< ¢9894 youne]

z

£884 youne-

<

joune

WISCONSIN WATERWAYS COMMISSION RATING/RANKING LIST

Y
®
Q.
PROJECT S

New Boatland NO
Biron Landing WC
Lake Emily Im NO
Cost Amendnm NO
Veterans Men SC
Camp Lake SI SE
Veterans Park NE
Trenton Island WC
Ice House Lar NE

uoibay

PROJECT

Harvesting tra SE
Cost increase NO
Harvester Ref NE

uoibay

SPONSOR
Lakeside Park NE
Channel Dred NE

bay

DISTANCE/ EXISTING
NUMBER  FACILITIES
COUNTY  WATERBOD® (10) G))
ONEIDA Wisconsin ant 10 8
WOOD Wisconsin Riv 4 8
FLORENCE Lake Emily 7 5
BAYFIELD  Upper EC Lake
SAUK Wisconsin Riv 4 5
KENOSHA  Camp Lake 1 5
MANITOWOC West Twin Ri\ 4 4
PIERCE Mississippi R 4 5
WAUPACA  Pidgeon Lake 1 5
DISTANCE/ EXISTING
NUMBER  FACILITIES
COUNTY  WATERBOD® (10) G)
WASHINGTO Big Cedar Lak 10 4
White Ash Lal amendment
GREEN LAKE Big Green Lak 10 2
DISTANCE/ EXISTING
NUMBER  FACILITIES
COUNTY  WATERBOD® (10) ®)
FOND DU LA Lake Winnebz 7 4
MANITOWOC East Twin Riv 7 2
LOCAL

LOCAL
SHARE

(6)

N

NN NN

LOCAL
SHARE
(6)
2

LOCAL
SHARE
(6)
2
2

WORK

READINESS LOCATION  TOTAL TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING
4 (3) (31) PROJECT COST/ SEGFUNDS FUNDS Total Approved
SHARE  APPROVED APPROVED
24 $578,043 $289,022 $0 $231,217
18 $850,550  $425,275 $0 hold
4 0 18 $67,100 $33,550 $0 $26,840
18 $13,938 $5,784 $0 $5,575
4 0 15 $580,000  $290,000 $0 $232,000
4 3 15 $69,053 $34,527 $0 $27,621
2 3 15 $229,613 $100,000 $0 non-feasible
4 0 15 $523,851 $261,925.50 $0 $209,540
4 0 12 $22,000 $11,000 $0 $8,800
0 $0
Develop Sub Total $1,451,083 $0 $0|  $741,593
$2,934,148 $741,593
TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING
READINESS LOCATION  TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEGFUNDS FUNDS
o) (3) (31) CcoSsT SHARE  APPROVED APPROVED Total Approved
4 3 23 $132,150 $66.075 50| $52,860
20 $2,696 $1,213 $1,078
4 0 18 $155,544 $77,772 $0 $62,218
Harvester Sub Total $145,060 $0 $0 $116,156
$290,390
TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING
READINESS LOCATION  TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEGFUNDS FUNDS
4 (3) (31) CcoST SHARE  APPROVED APPROVED
4 3 20 $150,471 $72,236 $60,188
4 3 18 $972,000 $150,000 non-feasible
Dredging Sub Total [ s1.122471]  $222,236] $0 $60,188
$0
$0
$0
Dredging Sub Total $222,236 $0 $0 $60,188
$1,122,471 $60,188
TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING



£894 L

£884 youneT

£994 youne

< < =<

£994 youne

£994 youne

a4 youne

g' SHARE DISTANCE COMPLETED TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEG FUNDS FUNDS
SPONSOR WATERBOD" (6) (10) 3) (19) CcOoST SHARE  APPROVED APPROVED Total Approved
$0
Feasibility Sub Total $0 $0 $0 $0
E DISTANCE/ EXISTING LOCAL TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS PREVIOUS
S NUMBER  FACILITIES SHARE READINESS LOCATION TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEG FUNDS SEG FUNDS
SPONSOR WATERBOD® (10) ®) (6) 4 (3) (31) CcoSsT SHARE  APPROVED APPROVED Total Approved
0 $0 $0
EWM Sub Total $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Inland $1,818,379 $0 $0 $917,937
Balance ($858,379) $42,063
ttl inlandw/o feas $1,818,379
$4,347,009
g DISTANCE/ EXISTING LOCAL TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS BONDING
S NUMBER  FACILITIES SHARE READINESS LOCATION TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEG FUNDS FUNDS
PROJECT WATERBOD® (10) ®) (6) (4 3) (31) cosT SHARE  APPROVED APPROVED Total Approved
Launch Impro SE RACINE Lake Michigar 7 5 4 4 3 23 $1,691,500 $495,750 $495,750
Launch Area | NO BAYFIELD  Lake Superior 7 5 0 4 0 16 $1,068,505 $854,804 $429,175
Marina Dredgi SE KENOSHA  Lake Michigar 4 4 2 4 3 17 $300,000 $150,000 $0
Develop Sub Total $1,500,554 $0 $0 $924,925
$1,849,850
g DISTANCE/ EXISTING LOCAL TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS
] NUMBER FACILITIES SHARE READINESS LOCATION TOTAL PROJECT COST/ SEG FUNDS
SPONSOR WATERBOD® (10) ®) (6) (4 3) (31) cosT SHARE  APPROVED Total Approved
Dredging Sub Total $0 $0 $0
E DISTANCE/ EXISTING LOCAL TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS
] NUMBER  FACILITIES SHARE READINESS LOCATION TOTAL PROJECT COSsT/ SEG FUNDS
PROJECT WATERBOD® (10) ®) (6) (4 3) (31) cosT SHARE  APPROVED Total Approved
Harvesting Sub Total $0 $0 $0 $0
E LOCAL WORK TOTAL REQUESTED PREVIOUS
] SHARE DISTANCE COMPLETED TOTAL PROJECT COSsT/ SEG FUNDS



éd

SPONSOR WATERBOD® (6) (10)

$960,000

$1,160,000

$580,000

$4,571

$0

$2,704,571

(3) (19) COST

Feasibility Sub Total
Total Great Lakes

Balance

$3,060,005

Total Great Lakes
balance

Total Inland Lakes
balance

Grand Total

Amt Available

SHARE APPROVED Total Approved
$0 $0 $0 $0
$1,500,554 $0 $0 $924,925
($340,554) $235,075
$1,500,554 $0 $0 $924,925
$235,075
$0 $0|  $017,937
$960,000 $42,063
$3,318,933 $0 $0[ $1,842,862
$2,704,571 $4,571 $861,709




